ZEAL Advertising

office: blvd. Basarabia 28A,
4th floor

022113 Bucuresti

Romania

Tel: +40.21.3255031, 32, 33
+40.21.3243033

Fax: +40.21.3255031
office@zeal.ro
comenzi@promozel.ro

Itemnumber:
Item description:

Catalog info (names/pages):
Color(s):
Material:

Features:

Print Position:
Print Method:
Print width MM:
Print Heigth MM:
Print Max. colours:
Price:

Length:
Height:
Width:

Export:
Export weight:
Export (LxWxH):

Country of origin:
Statistic code:

11939700 PET exhibition bag blk

Exhibition Bag. This environmentally friendly bag is made of recycled
bottles that are melted and spun into fibre. The bag has a big zipper

compartment in the flap and underneath the flap are pockets for your
accessories with a separate pocket for your memory stick. 51% PET
and 49% polyester.

The Catalogue 2011 379
Black Solid
51% PET and 49% polyester.

This environmentally friendly bag is made of recycled bottles that are
melted and spinned into fiber. the bag has a big zipper compartment in
flap and underneath the flap are pockets for your accessories and a
separate pocket for your memory stick.

Front, Centered
Screenprint
210

90

4

14.95 EUR

42 cm
39 cm
11,5 cm

24 pcs
10.5 kg
45 cm x 39 cm x 30 cm

CHINA
(229) 420212919000000000

ADVERTISING




