Article: 11939700



## Productsheet created: 11:31 09/05/2011

Itemnumber:	11939700 PET exhibition bag blk
Item description:	Exhibition Bag. This environmentally friendly bag is made of recycled bottles that are melted and spun into fibre. The bag has a big zipper compartment in the flap and underneath the flap are pockets for your accessories with a separate pocket for your memory stick. 51% PET and 49% polyester.
Catalog info (names/pages):	The Catalogue 2011 379
Color(s):	Black Solid
Material:	51% PET and 49% polyester.
Features:	This environmentally friendly bag is made of recycled bottles that are melted and spinned into fiber. the bag has a big zipper compartment in flap and underneath the flap are pockets for your accessories and a separate pocket for your memory stick.
Print Position:	Front, Centered
Print Method:	Screenprint
Print width MM:	210
Print Heigth MM:	90
Print Max. colours:	4
Price:	14.95 EUR
Length:	42 cm
Height:	39 cm
Width:	11,5 cm
Export:	24 pcs
Export weight:	10.5 kg
Export (LxWxH):	45 cm x 39 cm x 30 cm
Country of origin:	CHINA
Statistic code:	(229) 42021291900000000



## **ZEAL Advertising**

office: blvd. Basarabia 28A, 4th floor 022113 Bucuresti Romania

Tel: +40.21.3255031, 32, 33 +40.21.3243033

> Fax: +40.21.3255031 office@zeal.ro comenzi@promozel.ro

> > (c) 2006